
2025 Annual Meeting
& Student Regional

More Information

www.hdassoc.org

Come and join us in the stunning city of Fort Lauderdale, FL! 
Renowned for its beautiful beaches and picturesque canals, our annual
meeting promises an extensive array of educational opportunities. This is
the perfect chance to connect with fellow professionals and explore
exhibitors showcasing the newest trends in the field of dentistry.

Member Non Member

DENTIST

INTERNATIONAL

HYGIENIST

ASSISTANT / STAFF

RESIDENT / STUDENT

Sept. 18-20, 2025
Marriott Harbor Beach Resort 
Fort Lauderdale

$550 $800

$500

$450

$400

$375

$650

$640

$530

$400

Registration includes: 
Breakfast - Friday & Saturday
Lunch - Friday & Saturday

Friday Welcome Reception
Saturday President’s Party
Up to 14 hours of CE
Exhibit Booth Specials
School Fair

856-353-9459REGISTER NOW

Rates

Standard Pricing Registration Fee

https://www.hdassoc.org/2025meetings

