

## 2025 Annual Meeting & Student Regional

Sept. 18-20, 2025 Marriott Harbor Beach Resort Fort Lauderdale

Come and join us in the stunning city of Fort Lauderdale, FL!
Renowned for its beautiful beaches and picturesque canals, our annual meeting promises an extensive array of educational opportunities. This is the perfect chance to connect with fellow professionals and explore exhibitors showcasing the newest trends in the field of dentistry.

## Standard Pricing Registration Fee

<u>Rates</u>	<u>Member</u>	<u>Non Member</u>
DENTIST	\$550	\$800
INTERNATIONAL	\$500	\$650
HYGIENIST	\$450	\$640
ASSISTANT / STAFF	\$400	\$530
RESIDENT / STUDENT	\$375	\$400



## **REGISTER NOW**



- Breakfast Friday & Saturday
- Lunch Friday & Saturday
- Friday Welcome Reception
- Saturday President's Party
- Up to 14 hours of CE
- Exhibit Booth Specials
- School Fair

## More Information



www.hdassoc.org



856-353-9459